Specially Designed
for Abrasive and
Corrosive
Applications
• 1/4” to 2 1/2” Remote
Control Shut-Off Valves
• Solves Problems of Wear and
Maintenance in Abrasive and

Note: Minimum pilot to media ratio is 1:1. For maximum TUBE life the pilot to media pressure differential should not exceed 20 PSI. For line
pressures below 50 PSI, pilot pressure must be line pressure + 15 PSI.
How To Order
Model Numbers Solenoid Selectors
Material Selection*
—X Voltage/Hz
—1
—2
—3
—4
—5
—6
—7
120V/60Hz
240V/60Hz
480V/60Hz
6V-DC
12V-DC
24V-DC
24V/60Hz
Port Size
N.P.T.
Solenoid
Model
Pilot
Model
Flow
CV Sol. Pilot
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
1 1/4
1 1/2
2
2 1/2
310404
310406
310408
310412
310416
310420
310424
310432
310440
310204
310206
310208
310212
310216
310220
310224
310232
310240
4.0
4.3
4.6
14.0
15.0
34.0
36.0
65.0
75.0
4 1/2
4 1/2
4 1/2
7 1/2
7 1/2
15
15
27 1/2
27 1/2